kanalsystemer |  punktudsugninger
Punktsugearm SAB/SAL
1
2
3
4
5
6

SAL
A
B
A B
Type
Dim.
mm
Antal
led
A
mm
B
mm
Række-
vidde mm
SAB502545 50 2 375 - 545
SAB502645 50 2 475 - 645
SAB503765 50 3 375 275 765
SAB503945 50 3 475 375 945
SAB753830 75 3 350 350 830
SAB7531105 75 3 550 450 1105
SAL5031080 50 3 575 475 1080
SAL5031380 50 3 875 475 1380
SAL7531060 75 3 550 450 1060
SAL7531230 75 3 650 550 1230
SAL7531550 75 3 900 650 1550
Ret til ændringer forbeholdes
Opdateret 2011-04-19
kanalsystemer |  punktudsugninger
Punktsugearm SAB/SAL